

PRODUCT WARRANTY

Connected Inventions Oy grants for its selection of products, delivered after 1.2.2024, a

60 months product warranty

from the date of delivery

Products:

- Connected AirWits
- Connected AirWits Plus
- Connected AirWits CO2
- Connected AirWits CO2 Plus
- Connected Airwits PM
- Connected AirWits IAQ
- Connected Detectify
- Connected PressGuard
- Connected Flexsense
- Connected Ranger

Connected Inventions warrants that the device will be free from material defects in materials and workmanship and will substantially conform to the applicable product documentation, especially Product Sheet and User Manual of the device.

Warranty does not cover possible integrated hardware components, for example measurement probes or power sources connected to the device. Warranty does not cover batteries.

Mandatory conditions

- Product has been used and installed according to the product user manual
- No external damage, accidental damages nor exposure to not tolerated environmental conditions defined in the user manual

In case of malfunction under Warranty, Connected Inventions either repairs or delivers an alternate product.

Warranty procedure follows the RMA-process of Connected Inventions. In case of Warranty Issue, please contact Connected Inventions by mail or phone:

support@connectedinventions.com +358 10 311 5800